
Tentative Schedule of 2018 Events 

Updated 05/12/2018 

 

 

May 04  Fri Bingo 

May 05  Sat Bingo  

May 11  Fri Bingo     

May 12   Sat Auction, 6 PM 

May 18  Fri Bingo 

May 19  Sat Bingo 

May 20  Sun Board Meeting, 1pm 

May 25  Fri Bingo 

May 26  Sat Dance, 8 pm, Route 8 

May 27  Sun Pet Clinic/Parade 

   Dance, 8 PM, M80’s 

May 31  Thu Bingo 

 

June 01  Fri Bingo 

June 02  Sat Flea Market 

   Dance, 8 PM DonRocks 

June 07  Thu Bingo 

June 08  Fri Bingo 

June 09  Sat Family Movie Night 

June 10  Sun Board Meeting 1pm 

June 14  Thu Bingo 

June 15  Fri Bingo 

June 16  Sat Craft & Vendor Show, 12-5pm 

   Elvis Lives 

June 21  Thu Bingo  

June 22  Fri Bingo   

June 23  Sat Dance, 8 pm, Silent Partner  

   Tentative Marathon Run 

June 28  Thu Bingo 

June 29  Fri Bingo 

June 30  Sat Dance 8pm Hog Wild 

 

July 06  Fri Bingo 

July 07  Sat Flea Market 

                 Family Fishing Day  

   Super Bingo 

July 12  Thu Bingo 

July 13  Fri Bingo 

July 14  Sat Family Fun Day with  

   Car Cruise, Noon to 4pm 

   Dance, 8pm, DonRocks 

July 15  Sun Board Meeting 1pm 

July 19  Thu Bingo 

July 20  Fri Bingo     

July 21  Sat Christmas in July 

   No evening event 

July 26  Thu Bingo 

July 27  Fri Bingo 

July 28  Sat Dance, 8 pm, Badge 

 

Aug 02  Thu Bingo 

Aug 03  Fri Bingo  

Aug 04  Sat Flea Market  

   Dance, 8 pm, Magic Moments 

Aug 09  Thu Bingo 

Aug 10  Fri Bingo     

Aug 11  Sat Dance, 8 pm, Windy River 

Aug 16  Thu Bingo 

Aug 17  Fri Bingo 

Aug 18  Sat SRCA Birthday Party 

   Dance, 8 pm, Good Guys 

Aug 19  Sun Board Meeting 1pm 

Aug 23  Thu Bingo 

Aug 24  Fri Bingo 

Aug 25  Sat Dance, 8 pm, Totally 80s 

Aug 31  Fri Bingo 

 

Sept 01  Sat Super Bingo 

Sept 02  Sun Dance, 8pm, The Wranglers 

Sept 07  Fri Bingo  

Sept 08  Sat Bingo 

Sept 14  Fri Bingo   

Sept 15  Sat Auction begins at 6 pm 

Sept 21  Fri Bingo 

Sept 22  Sat Bingo 

Sept 28  Fri Bingo 

Sept 29  Sat Halloween Dance, 8 pm,  

   American Pie 

      

 

 

 

 

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TENATIVE TEEN CALENDAR 

OF EVENTS 
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May 26  Sat Golf Cart Wash 12 PM to 3 PM  

      at Pond 

May 27  Sun Pre-Teen Dance 7 to 8 PM at  

      Teen Center 

   Basketball, Volleyball with DJ at  

       at Ballfield 8:30 PM to 11 PM 

 

June 9  Sat Teen Lock-In Dance 11 PM to  

        2:30 AM At Rec Hall 

June 16  Sat Bowling @ Coffaro’s 

June 30  Sat Pancake Breakfast 

   Teen Swim 

   Teen Dance at Ballfield   

 

July 7  Sat Bowling at Coffaro’s 

July 14  Sat Teen Swim 

July 21  Sat Toy Bingo at Rec Hall 

   Teen Lock-in Dance 11 PM to  

        2:30 AM at Rec Hall 

July 28  Sat Kalahari 

 

Aug 4  Sat Pre teen Luau Dance at Teen  

       Center 

   Teen Luau Dance at Ballfield  

Aug 18  Sat Pre-Teen Dance 

   Golf Cart Wash 

   Teen Dance 

Sept 2  Sun Trick or Treat 

   Pre-Teen Dance at Teen Center 

   Teen Dance 

Oct 6  Sat Teen Fright Night at   

        Kennywood 

 

Teens will be having a Hoagie sale from  

May 26 to June 29  

  

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

   


